
Provider Provider Provider
Contact RoseMarie Klorman Contact Tim Martinson Contact Mary Massman
Site Site Site
Phone 480-899-0200 ext:31 Phone 623-521-9978 Phone 702-280-4761
Email Email Email
Fax 480-899-0202 Fax Fax: 602-276-1984 Fax 480-897-7943

Provider Provider Provider
Contact Naomi Hart Contact Dottie O'Connel Contact Holly Stressman      p ,  
Site Site Site
Phone 480-393-3840 Phone 602-254-4827 Phone 480-635-9944
Email Email Email
Fax 480-839-9985 Fax 602-307-9752 Fax 480-635-9987

Provider Provider Provider
Contact Angie Swart Contact Christie Arthur Contact Michele Holben
Site Site Site
Phone 602-955-9059 Phone 480-831-7566 ext:5030 Phone 602-248-8886
Email Email Email
Fax 602-955-0165 Fax 480-962-7671 Fax 602-248-8999

Provider Provider Provider
Contact Joyce Gatson Contact Michael Boylan Contact Dora Jackson
Site Site Site
Phone 602-685-1940 ext:206 Phone 480-804-0326 Phone 602-791-5001
Email Email Email
Fax 602-685-1944 Fax 480-804-0083 Fax 602-254-6140

Provider Provider Provider
Contact Pat Brotman Contact Clarice Parham Contact Susan Stutenroth
Site Site Site
Phone 480-784-1514 ext:1046 Phone 602-264-9891 ext:8636 Phone 602-372-2100 ext:2104
Email Email Email
Fax 480-967-3528 Fax 602-234-2639 Fax 602-372-2164

EMPACT Family Service Agency

BAART Black Family and Children Services

Centro de Amistad Chicanos Por La Causa

1010 E. McDowell Rd. Suite 301 Phoenix, AZ 85006 1811 S. Alma School Rd. Suite 175 Mesa, AZ 85201 3825 N. 24th Street Phoenix, AZ 85016

admin@noabuse.org

dottie.o'connel@cplc.org hollys@cfssinc.com

Center For Behavioral Health Tempe

Child and Family Support Services

1046 E. Buckeye Rd. Phoenix, AZ 85034 4700 S. McClintock Rd. Suite 140 Tempe, AZ 85282

GMH/SA PROVIDERS SINGLE POINT OF CONTACTS

8202 Avenida de Yaqui Phoenix, AZ 85283

nhart@centrodeamistad.org 

Community Medical Services

908 B Suite 4 West Chandler Blvd Chandler, AZ 85225

rklorman@baartprograms.com

2123 E. Southern Ave. Rd #2, Tempe, AZ 85282

mary.massman@centerforbehavioralhealth.com

Chrysalis Community Bridges

Counseling and Consulting Crisis Prep and Recovery Ebony House/Elba House

carthur@cbridges.com michele.holben@addictiontx.net 

1110 E. McDowell Rd. Phoenix, AZ 85006 3260 N. Hayden Rd. Suite 101 Scottsdale, AZ 85251 1616 E. Indian School Rd. Suite 100 Phoenix, AZ 85016

jgatson@cpes.com mboylan@crisisprepandrecovery.com ebonyhouse.dora@gmail.com t

Healthcare for Homeless

1232 E. Broadway Rd. Suite 120B Tempe, AZ 85282 2400 N. Central Suite 400 Phoenix, AZ 85004 220 S. 12th Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85007

pam.brotman@empact-spc.com cparham@fsaphoenix.org susanstutenroth@mail.maricopa.com

1522 E. Southern Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85040

tmartinson@bfcsfamily.org

mailto:admin@noabuse.org
mailto:hollys@cfssinc.com
mailto:nhart@centrodeamistad.org
mailto:mary.massman@centerforbehavioralhealth.com
mailto:carthur@cbridges.com
mailto:michele.holben@addictiontx.net
mailto:ebonyhouse.dora@gmail.com%20t
mailto:pam.brotman@empact-spc.com


GMH/SA PROVIDERS SINGLE POINT OF CONTACTS
Provider Provider Provider
Contact Tim Haines Contact Teresa Riza Contact Maryjo Whitfield
Site Site Site
Phone 520-836-1688 Phone 602-996-0110 Phone 602-567-8380
Email Email Email
Fax 520-421-1969 Fax 602-996-1915 Fax 602-253-8891

Provider Provider Provider
Contact Michael Franczak Contact Monica McCue Contact Yvonne Fortier
Site Site Site
Phone 480-222-3250 Phone 60-230-7373 ext. 210 Phone 602-424-2060 ext:1525
Email Email Email
Fax 480-644-1557 Fax 602-230-5105 Fax 602-424-1623

Provider Provider Provider
Contact Dennis Huff Contact Carol Lagnese Contact John Newton
Site Site Site
Phone 602-279-5262 ext. 3201 Phone 602-264-6214 602-274-3456 Phone 602-599-5500
Email Email Email
Fax 602-279-5393 Fax 602-265-2102 Fax 602-599-5800

Provider Provider Provider
Contact Mary Mullally Contact Rick Campbell Contact Sonya Bryce
Site Site Site
Phone 602-265-9887 Phone 480-981-1022 Phone 623-939-6567 ext. 17
Email Email Email
Fax 602-265-9883 Fax 480-981-1405 Fax 623-939-7365

Provider Provider Provider
Contact Steve Carter Contact Nancy Eldridge Contact Todd Scherzer
Site Site Site
Phone 602-550-3903 Phone 602-532-0777 ext:113 Phone 602-279-0008
Email Email Email
Fax 623-930-0358 Fax Fax: 602-567-7660 Fax 602-279-2004

Horizon Human Services Intensive Treatment Systems Jewish Family Services

120 W. Main Casa Grande, AZ 85122 19401 N. Cave Creek Rd. Suite 18 Phoenix, AZ 85024 4747 N. 7th Street Suite 100 Phoenix, AZ 85014

thaines@horizonhumanservices.org teresariza@itsofaz.com maryjo.whitfield@jfcsarizona.org

MARC Center Michael B. Bayless & Associates Native American Connections

924 N. Country Club Drive Mesa, AZ 85201 3620 N. 3rd St. Phoenix, AZ 85012 4520 N. Central Ave. Suite 100, Phoenix, AZ 85012

Michael.Franczak@marccenter.com mmcue@baylesshealthcare.com Y.Fortier@nativeconnections.org

dhuff@nachci.com CarolL@ncadd-phx.org Jnewton@lifewell.us

New Horizons Counseling Service, Inc.

1648 W. Colter Phoenix, AZ 85015 215 S. Power Rd. #114 Mesa, AZ 85206 5062 N. 19th Ave Suite 102 Phoenix, AZ 85015

Native Health National Council of Alcoholism& Drug Dependence (NCADD) Lifewell (formerly New Arizona Family, Inc.)

4520 N. Central Ave. Suite 620 Phoenix, AZ 85012 4201 N. 16th Street Suite 140, Phoenix, AZ 85016 2715 N. 3rd St. Phoenix, AZ 85004

sbryce@nhcsinc.org 

Phoenix Shanti Group

7725 N. 43rd Avenue Suite 522, Phoenix, AZ 85051 555 W. Glendale Ave, Phoenix, AZ 85021 2345 W. Glendale Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85021

Northwest Organization for Voluntary (NOVA) Phoenix Interfaith Counseling

Mary.Mullally@casadeamigas.org Drick@nhbhc.net

New Casa de Amigas New Hope Behavioral Health

scarter@nova.bz Nancye@phx-interfaith.org todd_shantiphx@yahoo.com

mailto:thaines@horizonhumanservices.org
mailto:teresariza@itsofaz.com
mailto:mmcue@baylesshealthcare.com
mailto:dhuff@nachci.com
mailto:Jnewton@lifewell.us
mailto:sbryce@nhcsinc.org
mailto:Drick@nhbhc.net
mailto:todd_shantiphx@yahoo.com


GMH/SA PROVIDERS SINGLE POINT OF CONTACTS
Provider Provider Provider
Contact John Telles Contact Georgia Jones Contact John Hobson
Site Site Site
Phone 520-466-7765 Phone 602-636-4410 Cell: 602-754-8854 Phone 602-636-4553
Email Email Email
Fax 520-723-7410 Fax 602-252-0830 Fax 602-636-5219

Pinal Hispanic Council Potter's House Recovery Innovations of Arizona (RIAZ)

john.hobson@recoveryinnovations.org

556 S. Arizona Blvd. Coolidge, AZ 85128 2310 N. 15th Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85007 2701 N. 16th St. Suite 316 Phoenix, AZ 85006

jtelles@pinalhispaniccouncil.org gjones@thepottershousesacenter.org 

mailto:john.hobson@recoveryinnovations.org
mailto:jtelles@pinalhispaniccouncil.org

	Single Point Of Contact

